Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 32%
23% CD 20% 16%
About the same 46% 45% 49% 40%
Worse 29% 42%
28% 18% B BC

Not at all sure

3%

5%

3%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 38%
30% CD 26% 23%
About the same 49% 45% 52% 49%
Worse 26%
18% 14% 18% Bc

Not at all sure

3%

2%

4%

3%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185

Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194

Better 18% 20% 18% 15%

About the same 49% 48% 49% 48%

Worse 29% 29% 28% 30%

Not at all sure 6%
4% 2% 5% b

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 26%
22% d 21% 17%
About the same 39% 37%
35% D D 21%
Worse 60%
42% 34% 41% BC

Not at all sure

2%

1%

2%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 9% 8%
7% D d 3%
About the same 29% 29%
26% D D 16%
Worse 77%
64% 60% 61% BC

Not at all sure

3%

2%

3%

4%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q101: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live (i.e., the City of Chicago or

Chicagoland suburbs) is better, worse, or about the same compared to other places in the US?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 14% 15% 14% 9%
About the same 32% 30%
28% D D 17%
Worse 63%
48% 41% 48% BC

Not at all sure

10%

12%

9%

11%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 22%
18% C 16% 15%
About the same 54%
51% d 51% 45%
Worse 31% 38%
29% 21% B B

Not at all sure

3%

3%

2%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 20%
15% CD 13% 9%
About the same 66%
63% 63% D 56%
Worse 30%
19% 14% 18% BC

Not at all sure

3%

3%

3%

5%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185

Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194

Better 10% 13% 10% 7%

About the same 60% 61% 61% 54%

Worse 35%
26% 22% 25% BC

Not at all sure

4%

4%

4%

4%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 18%
13% C 11% 11%
About the same 53% 51%
48% D D 34%
Worse 37% 54%
37% 28% B BC

Not at all sure

1%

2%

1%

1%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 10%
6% C 4% 5%
About the same 48% 39%
38% CD D 21%
Worse 55% 72%
53% 40% B BC

Not at all sure

2%

3%

2%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q102: Overall, do you think each of the following situations in the area where you live is currently better, worse, or about

the same compared to 1 year ago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Better 7% 9% 7% 5%
About the same 35%
32% 32% D 25%
Worse 62%
52% 49% 51% BC

Not at all sure

8%

9%

7%

8%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q103: Which of the following situations in the area where you live are you concerned about?

Political Ideology

Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Taxes and fees 7%

64% 57% 63% BC
Public safety 60%

56% 51% B 56%
Housing (e.g., affordability, 55%
availability) 49% Cd 46% 46%
Refugee and undocumented
immigrant situation (e.g.,
treatment, impact on existing
area residents) 43% 45% 42% 41%
Local economy (e.g., health
of businesses, job
opportunities) 36% 36% 34% 40%
Infrastructure (e.g., roads,
utilities, public
transportation) 28% 27% 28% 29%
Public education system
(grades K-12) (e.g., funding,
ratings) 23% 24% 22% 25%
Social inequities (e.g.,
economic disparities, race 35% 18%
relations) 22% CD d 11%
Health and community
resources (e.g., access to 26%
medical care, shelters) 22% d 21% 18%
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Q103: Which of the following situations in the area where you live are you concerned about?

Political Ideology

Total
A

Liberal
B

Moderate
C

Conservative
D

None of the above

3%

4%

3%

2%
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Local (city) government 52% 53% 54% 46%
State government 25% 25% 25% 25%
Federal government 11% 11% 11% 14%
Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like
businesses and non-profits) 8% 9% 7% 10%

Individuals

3%

3%

3%

6%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Local (city) government 36%
31% 25% B 29%
State government 41% 41% 42% 39%
Federal government 27%
20% C 16% 21%

Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like
businesses and non-profits)

6%

6%

5%

9%

Individuals

2%

1%

2%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative

A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Local (city) government 37%

32% 28% Bd 28%
State government 28% 27% 28% 31%
Federal government 34%

27% CD 25% 20%
Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like 6%
businesses and non-profits) 4% 5% 3% C
Individuals 14%

9% 7% 8% BC

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185

Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194

Local (city) government 64% 65% 63% 67%

State government 22% 22%
20% d d 14%

Federal government 10% 8% 11% 12%

Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like

businesses and non-profits)

2%

2%

1%

3%

Individuals

3%

3%

3%

5%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185

Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194

Local (city) government 35% 36% 36% 30%

State government 37% 41% 35% 35%

Federal government 31%
23% 19% 24% B

Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like

businesses and non-profits)

2%

2%

2%

1%

Individuals

2%

1%

3%

2%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q104: In your opinion, which group should be primarily responsible for managing each of the following situations in the

area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Local (city) government 21% 22% 19% 24%
State government 26% 26%
24% 18% B b
Federal government 55%
50% D 49% 43%

Private sector (i.e.,
non-government
organizations like
businesses and non-profits)

3%

4%

2%

4%

Individuals

3%

1%

3%

3%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q105: In general, how satisfied are you with each of the following groups' response (e.g., approach, level of involvement)

to the refugee and undocumented immigrant situation in the area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Net: Satisfied 45% 37%
38% cD d 29%
Very satisfied 13%
9% CD 7% 6%
Somewhat satisfied 33%
30% d 30% 23%
Net: Not satisfied 64%
54% 47% 54% Bc
Not very satisfied 26% 26%
24% D D 16%
Not at all satisfied 28% 48%
30% 21% b BC

N/A - I am not familiar with
this group's response.

8%

7%

8%

7%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS

23/38



Q105: In general, how satisfied are you with each of the following groups' response (e.g., approach, level of involvement)

to the refugee and undocumented immigrant situation in the area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Net: Satisfied 47% 33%
34% CD D 18%
Very satisfied 11%
7% CD 6% 2%
Somewhat satisfied 36% 27%
28% CD D 16%
Net: Not satisfied 62% 7%
60% 48% B BC
Not very satisfied 30% 32%
29% D D 19%
Not at all satisfied 30% 58%
31% 17% B BC

N/A - I am not familiar with
this group's response.

6%

6%

6%

4%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q105: In general, how satisfied are you with each of the following groups' response (e.g., approach, level of involvement)

to the refugee and undocumented immigrant situation in the area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Net: Satisfied 36% 23%
26% CD d 16%
Very satisfied 12%
8% CD 6% 5%
Somewhat satisfied 23% 17%
18% cD d 11%
Net: Not satisfied 70% 80%
68% 59% B BC
Not very satisfied 34% 31%
29% D D 17%
Not at all satisfied 40% 63%
39% 26% B BC

N/A - I am not familiar with
this group's response.

6%

5%

7%

4%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q105: In general, how satisfied are you with each of the following groups' response (e.g., approach, level of involvement)

to the refugee and undocumented immigrant situation in the area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Net: Satisfied 44%
38% D 37% 33%
Very satisfied 10%
6% C 4% 6%
Somewhat satisfied 32% 34% 33% 27%
Net: Not satisfied 51%
44% 42% 42% (o
Not very satisfied 23% 23% 23% 22%
Not at all satisfied 28%
21% 19% 19% BC
N/A -1 am not familiar with 21%
this group's response. 18% 14% b 17%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q105: In general, how satisfied are you with each of the following groups' response (e.g., approach, level of involvement)

to the refugee and undocumented immigrant situation in the area where you live?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=1000 N=321 N=494 N=185
Total (Unweighted) N=1000 N=324 N=482 N=194
Net: Satisfied 50%
43% Cd 40% 40%
Very satisfied 12%
8% C 6% 7%
Somewhat satisfied 35% 38% 34% 34%
Net: Not satisfied 41% 37% 42% 43%
Not very satisfied 26% 23%
23% D d 16%
Not at all satisfied 19% 27%
18% 11% B BC
N/A -1 am not familiar with 18%
this group's response. 16% 13% b 17%

Table Base: ALL COOK COUNTY RESIDENTS
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Q201: Overall, how would you rate Mayor Brandon Johnson's performance as Chicago's mayor?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Net: Above average 18%
9% CD 3% 2%
Very high 6%
3% C 1% 1%
High 12%
6% CD 3% 1%
Average 46% 44%
41% D D 18%
Net: Below average 52% 80%
50% 36% B BC
Low 30%
20% 21% 16% C
Very low 36% 49%
30% 16% B Bc

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q202: In your opinion, how important is it for Mayor Brandon Johnson to engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate)
with each of the following groups on issues impacting the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Net: Important 88% 91% 85% 89%
Very important 54% 55% 51% 63%
Somewhat important 33% 35% 34% 26%
Net: Not important 12% 9% 15% 11%
Not very important 10%
8% 7% d 2%
Not at all important 9%
5% 2% 5% B

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q202: In your opinion, how important is it for Mayor Brandon Johnson to engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate)
with each of the following groups on issues impacting the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Not very important

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Net: Important 93%
90% C 87% 87%
Very important 70%
63% C 57% 64%
Somewhat important 27% 23% 31% 23%
Net: Not important 13%
10% 7% b 13%
7% 5% 8% 11%

Not at all important

3%

2%

4%

2%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q202: In your opinion, how important is it for Mayor Brandon Johnson to engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate)
with each of the following groups on issues impacting the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Net: Important 92%
88% © 85% 88%
Very important 67% 70%
62% C 56% c
Somewhat important 26% 25% 29% 18%
Net: Not important 15%
12% 8% B 12%
Not very important 11%
9% 5% b 9%

Not at all important

3%

2%

4%

3%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS

31/38



Q202: In your opinion, how important is it for Mayor Brandon Johnson to engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate)
with each of the following groups on issues impacting the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Net: Important 85% 85% 83% 91%
Very important 54% 58%
49% C 42% c
Somewhat important 36% 31% 41% 34%
Net: Not important 15% 15% 17% 9%
Not very important 11% 11% 13% 7%

Not at all important

4%

4%

4%

2%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS

32/38



Q203: Do you think Mayor Brandon Johnson should engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate) with each of the

following groups more, less, or about the same amount on situations in the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
More 72%
55% 56% 48% bC
About the same 29% 32%
28% D D 10%
Less 4% 4% 4% 5%
N/A -1 am not familiar with
Mayor Johnson's efforts to
engage with this group. 13% 11% 15% 13%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q203: Do you think Mayor Brandon Johnson should engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate) with each of the

following groups more, less, or about the same amount on situations in the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *

Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *

More 58% 60% 55% 63%

About the same 25% 28% 25% 18%

Less 5% 5% 4% 7%

N/A - 1 am not familiar with

Mayor Johnson's efforts to 15%

engage with this group. 12% 7% B 12%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS

34/38



Q203: Do you think Mayor Brandon Johnson should engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate) with each of the

following groups more, less, or about the same amount on situations in the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative
A B C D

Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *

Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *

More 55% 57% 51% 61%

About the same 28% 29% 30% 19%

Less 7% 7% 6% 8%

N/A - | am not familiar with

Mayor Johnson's efforts to

engage with this group. 11% 8% 13% 12%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q203: Do you think Mayor Brandon Johnson should engage (e.g., build relationships, collaborate) with each of the

following groups more, less, or about the same amount on situations in the City of Chicago?

Political Ideology

Total Liberal Moderate Conservative

A B C D
Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
More 55% 58% 50% 63%
About the same 28% 27%

26% d d 15%
Less 5% 4% 5% 5%
N/A - | am not familiar with
Mayor Johnson's efforts to 18%
engage with this group. 14% 9% B 17%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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Q204: Which of the following statements do you agree with?

Political Ideology

Total N=523 N=197 N=248 N=78 *
Total (Unweighted) N=500 N=197 N=224 N=79 *
Mayor Brandon Johnson is

focusing his efforts on the

right situations (e.g.,

challenges, opportunities) in 33%

Chicago. 20% CD 12% 11%
Chicago's business

community (e.g.,

corporations, executives) is

an underused resource for

local leaders trying to make a 35%

positive change in Chicago. 30% C 25% 32%
Local leaders should do

more to attract large

businesses to Chicago. 50% 51% 48% 57%
Local leaders should do

more to attract small 62%

businesses to Chicago. 57% d 55% 47%
Chicago's business

community (e.g.,

corporations, executives)

has an obligation to give 61%

back to the city. 48% CD 40% 41%

continued...
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Q204: Which of the following statements do you agree with?

Political Ideology

Local leaders don't have
enough external (e.g., other
levels of government, private
sector) support to address
some of Chicago's most
significant challenges.

42%

46%

41%

33%

None of the above

7%

6%

7%

9%

Table Base: CITY OF CHICAGO RESIDENTS
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